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Gabbie  Norton1057
Ace Gymnastics

8.900 9.050 9.6759.175 36.800
3 5T 3T 1 1 

1 

M aylyne  Gonza lez1080
Twist 'N F lip

9.200 8.700 9.5509.325 36.775
1 7T 1 2 2 

2 

Anna  Ham pston1081
Twist 'N F lip

8.700 9.500 8.7259.100 36.025
6T 1 5 11 3 

3 

A shley Horst1082
Twist 'N F lip

8.750 9.075 9.3758.800 36.000
5 4 10 3T 4 

4 

Zoe  Grennon1096
W orld C lass

8.875 8.550 9.3758.950 35.750
4 10 8 3T 5 

5 

Em m a Vanluven1089
Twist 'N F lip

8.650 9.300 8.6009.075 35.625
9 2 6T 12T 6 

6 

Abr ianna  Gordon1095
W orld C lass

8.700 8.700 8.6009.275 35.275
6T 7T 2 12T 7 

7 

S a ra  Ge isse r1094
W orld C lass

8.700 8.100 9.1009.075 34.975
6T 14 6T 7 8 

8 

Isabe lla  Adam s1091
W orld C lass

8.250 8.500 9.0508.900 34.700
11 11 9 8 9 

9 

Kiley Guiry1064
Cartwhee ls

8.550 9.150 9.1507.375 34.225
10 3 16T 6 10 

10 

Er ika  Irw in1055
Ace Gymnastics

8.950 8.000 9.1758.050 34.175
2 15 13 5 11 

11 

Julie tte  V anluven1090
Twist 'N F lip

8.150 8.250 8.3509.175 33.925
12 13 3T 16 12 

12 

C laudia  He tze r1065
Cartwhee ls

8.100 9.050 8.5508.100 33.800
13 5T 12 14 13 

13 

Gina  S o lim ando1087
Twist 'N F lip

7.650 8.350 8.8507.900 32.750
15 12 14T 9 14 

14 

M adison Br inkm ann1075
Exce l

7.800 7.600 8.4258.475 32.300
14 16 11 15 15 

15 

S ophia  Pa rtone-Lozoff1085
Twist 'N F lip

0.000 8.600 8.8257.900 25.325
16T 9 14T 10 16 

16 

Be lla  M cca rthy1071
Cartwhee ls

0.000 0.000 0.0007.375 7.375
16T 17 16T 17 17 

17 
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